1 06/2021
Rain
			screen
					fast
	eners
UK catalogue 2021
2 06/2021
Product code in alphabetical order

dXl = body diameter
and length
Order code example
Type		  Code
PG-C AL A2 5,0x10,0 F K16
Product code Article number CL d x L Head Dia. PU Notes
PG-C ALA2 5,0x8,0 F K11 On Request 2-4,5 5x8 11mm 250 ASO-D11-50080
PG-C ALA2 5,0x10,0 F K11 On Request 2-6 5x10 11mm 250 ASO-D11-50100
PG-C ALA2 5,0x12,0 F K11 On Request 2-8 5x12 11mm 250 ASO-D11-50120
PG-C ALA2 5,0x14,0 F K11 On Request 4-10 5x14 11mm 250 ASO-D11-50140
PG-C ALA2 5,0x16,0 F K11 On Request 6-12 5x16 11mm 250 ASO-D11-50160
PG-C ALA2 5,0x8,0 F K14 On Request 2-4,5 5x8 14mm 250 ASO-D14-50080
PG-C ALA2 5,0x10,0 F K14 On Request 2-6 5x10 14mm 250 ASO-D14-50100
PG-C ALA2 5,0x12,0 F K14 On Request 2-8 5x12 14mm 250 ASO-D14-50120
PG-C ALA2 5,0x14,0 F K14 On Request 4-10 5x14 14mm 250 ASO-D14-50140
PG-C ALA2 5,0x16,0 F K14 On Request 6-12 5x16 14mm 250 ASO-D14-50160
PG-C ALA2 5,0x8,0 F K16 On Request 2-4,5 5x8 16mm 250 ASO-D16-50080
PG-C ALA2 5,0x10,0 F K16 On Request 2-6 5x10 16mm 250 ASO-D16-50100
PG-C ALA2 5,0x12,0 F K16 On Request 2-8 5x12 16mm 250 ASO-D16-50120
PG-C ALA2 5,0x14,0 F K16 On Request 4-10 5x14 16mm 250 ASO-D16-50140
PG-C ALA2 5,0x16,0 F K16 On Request 6-12 5x16 16mm 250 ASO-D16-50160
Accessories see Page 64
AccuBird®Pro Nosepiece ZL-5,1/7-18 DG FP-A
49 06/2021
Rivets